
長谷部澄栄 (豊玉南小PTA) 米山初美 (アローズ)
千葉弘美 (豊玉南小PTA) 難波知子 (アローズ)

水岩田町子 (アイリス) 長谷川希朱 (茜クラブ)
星　聖子 (アイリス) 新山真由美 (学園シャトル)

藤岡真由美 (春日クラブ) 遠藤雅子 (サンクス)
高木好子 (イーグル) 玉虫瑤子 (サンクス)

勝海浩子 (サンクス) 西山広子 (練馬クラブ)
谷口慶子 (サンクス) 薮田かおる (練馬クラブ)

矢野真佐子 (秋羽クラブ) 佐原美砂 (アイリス)
丹幸恵 (秋羽クラブ) 大石圭子 (アイリス)

藤田法子 (GRAND LINE) 鰺坂亮子 (スリーファイブ)
菅野貴子 (GRAND LINE) 伊藤葉子 (スリーファイブ)

冨田幸江 (EXCEL) 堀麻美子 (豊玉東まゆみ)
天野里美 (EXCEL) 三島木京子 (スリーF)

関口早苗 (サンクス) 内田喜子 (秋羽クラブ)
松浦絹江 (サンクス) 市川早苗 (秋羽クラブ)

松丸恵美 (南大泉) 岩井理千子 (大泉フェニックス)
内田かおり (南大泉) 道下定美 (大泉フェニックス)

内田美奈 (中村小PTA) 武内勝代 (BFクラブ)
平山ひろみ (中村小PTA) 伊藤抄織 (BFクラブ)

塩澤はるみ (練馬クラブ) 鈴木真知子 (エーデルワイス)
牧野幸子 (練馬クラブ) 小泉和子 (エーデルワイス)

代慶リエ (アイリス) 石野咲織 (EXCEL)
山上智美 (アイリス) 窪田志保 (EXCEL)

斉藤民子 (エーデルワイス) 平田京子 (秋羽クラブ)
小林みよ子 (エーデルワイス) 小林裕子 (秋羽クラブ)

高橋由美子 (スリーファイブ) 小林寿子 (練馬クラブ)
小島ゆかり (スリーファイブ) 森かおる (練馬クラブ)

清水直美 (WIN) 江川美香 (ウィングス)
仲田睦子 (ウィングス) 南ゆきえ (WIN)

30

１部

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

9

8

7

15

14

13

12

11 26

27

28

29

1

10

6

5

4

3

2



末永容子 (練馬クラブ) 赤井麻由美 (練馬クラブ)
平岩陽子 (練馬クラブ) 植村美奈子 (練馬クラブ)

西山裕子 (スリーファイブ) 市川真理 (スリーファイブ)
菊地登志子 (イーグル) 田畑敦子 (スリーファイブ)

清水則子 (スパークル) 斎木敬子 (秋羽クラブ)
新里恵美子 (スパークル) 深澤京子 (秋羽クラブ)

川崎ヨキ子 (秋羽クラブ) 山本淳代 (関町小)
加藤尚巳 (秋羽クラブ) 斉藤純子 (関町小)

簗瀬香奈恵 (エーデルワイス) 志賀靖枝 (アイリス)
宮内美紀 (エーデルワイス) 大熊千鶴子 (アイリス)

清水純子 (練馬クラブ) 丹羽晃子 (スリーファイブ)
白水真弓 (練馬クラブ) 本橋京子 (スリーファイブ)

橋本千代江 (ラディッシュ) 吉越幸子 (エーデルワイス)
中山美由紀 (ラディッシュ) 露木玉栄 (エーデルワイス)

田口淳子 (エーデルワイス) 大神田みね子(練馬クラブ)
永江利衣 (エーデルワイス) 重岡明美 (練馬クラブ)

小泉すみえ (練馬クラブ) 大川光子 (羽球会)
大塚ひろ子 (練馬クラブ) 野本麗 (羽球会)

山田成美 (みずほクラブ) 管山禮子 (秋羽クラブ)
安部尚美 (みずほクラブ) 草野千春 (秋羽クラブ)
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高橋加代子 (シャトルズ) 清水富士子 (豊玉南小)
梶川貴子 (シャトルズ) 加瀬谷純子 (豊玉南小)

鹿毛ひろみ (アトムズ) 長井栄子 (羽球会)
小川久美子 (アトムズ) 相原久子 (羽球会)

森口広美 (アローズ) 上野美佐子 (学園スイング)
林直美 (アローズ) 後野美佳子 (学園スイング)

金子久子 (スパークル) 星山京子 (大泉クラブ)
森川千恵子 (スパークル) 宮森真由美 (大泉クラブ)

染田俊江 (イーグル) 中田万里子 (エーデルワイス)
大木むつ子 (イーグル) 井手直子 (エーデルワイス)

安永弘子 (光和小PTA) 佐藤嘉子 (杏)
中山芳佳 (アイリス) 菅原友子 (杏)

田中裕子 (ラッキーミント) 滝野恵津美 (BFクラブ)
井ノ口ユミ (ラッキーミント) 砂田春子 (ゆーばー)

新田幸枝 (エーデルワイス) 篠崎浩子 (光和小PTA)
海老原真由美(エーデルワイス) 西村八重子 (光和小PTA)

鳥居愛緒 (サンクス) 松原聡子 (上石小)
山本照子 (サンクス) 日向さゆり (秋羽クラブ)

榎本裕子 (泉新サークル) 田辺陸代 (スパークル)
鈴木幸子 (泉新サークル) 工藤真由美 (スパークル)

浅見智恵子 (豊玉南小PTA) 水橋エリナ (アトムズ)
小田桐　幸 (豊玉南小PTA) 清水仁美 (アトムズ)

加藤久美子 (エーデルワイス) 吉井外志枝 (エーデルワイス)
星野美江子 (エーデルワイス) 佐々木仁美 (エーデルワイス)

多田敏子 (アトムズ) 赤尾友紀子 (練馬クラブ)
東弥生 (アトムズ) 野間靖子 (練馬クラブ)

菊池とよ子 (豊東小まゆみ) 別所直美 (一般)
田中佳奈 (一般) 芳賀桂子 (個人)

田中美晴 (スパークル) 永井雅子 (中村小PTA)
西原富子 (スパークル) 平城美喜子 (中村小PTA)

篠藤千明 (学園スイング) 石川英子 (ラッキーミント)
岩本有紀子 (学園スイング) 杉山幸美 (ラッキーミント)

武廣いづみ (一般) 五艘美知代 (サンクス)
荒井三代 (一般) 高木美希 (サンクス)

船田幸 (一般) 青木江里子 (泉新サークル)
田中純子 (イーグル) 富山智子 (泉新サークル)

川島さち江 (ホワイトフェザーズ) 中村靖世 (ウィングス)
小林あつ子 (ホワイトフェザーズ) 有吉美保子 (ウィングス)

奥津里佳 (スリーファイブ) 名古屋悦子 (南大泉)
森亜紀 (スリーファイブ) 長崎智恵子 (南大泉)

河原純子 (大泉クラブ)
山崎康江 (大泉クラブ)
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柿沼江代子 (レインボー) 小出弘美 (豊玉東小まゆみ)
臼井フジ子 (レインボー) 菅原まつ子 (豊玉東小まゆみ)

早川美希 (シャトルズ) 熊坂智子 (泉新サークル)
グリーンノフ直美 (シャトルズ) 米塚幸子 (泉新サークル)

大石久実 (エーデルワイス) 高岡未央 (上石小PTA)
小池 (エーデルワイス) 伊藤恵子 (上石小PTA)

田中千加 (上石小PTA) 角田英子 (桜台クラブ)
二上小百合 (上石小PTA) 松下香寿 (桜台クラブ)

中尻小百合 (羽球会) 長谷川雅子 (光和小PTA)
足立久美子 (羽球会) 因幡美穂 (光和小PTA)

田川知世子 (光和小PTA) 阿佐美理加 (上石小PTA)
池田順子 (光和小PTA) 辻野みどり (上石小PTA)

田中智矢子 (上石小PTA) 今村直美 (中村小PTA)
松浦イーチン (上石小PTA) 倉澤寿万子 (中村小PTA)

皆川八千代 (ラディッシュ) 相原ゆき (羽球会)
大橋由紀子 (一般) 中川 (羽球会)

大野ひさ代 (光和小PTA) 村松留美 (シャトルズ)
池永かなえ (向山小) 篠　愛 (シャトルズ)

横山洋子 (レインボー)
山宮美智子 (レインボー)
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